Ticker

.AUS200Cash

.DE30_

.DE30Cash

.EURO50Cash

.FRANCECash

.HKCash

.JAPANCash

.SPAINCash

.UK100Cash

.Us30o_

.US30Cash

.US500_

.US500Cash

.USTECHCash

Value of 1 lot

25

Margin

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

TRADING HOURS (CET)

24 h, break from 20:30 - 21:10; 23:00 - 01:50
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00
08:00 - 22:00
08:00 - 22:00
02:15 - 05:00; 06:00 - 09:30; 10:15 - 18:00
24 h, break from 23:00 - 00:00
09:00 - 20:00
24 h, break between 22:15 - 22:30
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00
24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00

24 h, breaks between 22:15 - 22:30 and 23:00 - 00:00



COMMISSION

0,5% (min 20 USD)

Ticker

EWM
EPHE
THD
EIDO
INDY
INDA
VNM
ARKW
FAS
FAZ
FIVG
GLD
ICLN
IPAY
LABU
PBW
QLD
sco
SPXU
THCX
TNA
TZA
uco
UVXY
VHT
VIXY
XLV
SPUS
VOO

METV

Value of 1 lot MIN. TRADE

Name

iShares MSCI Malaysia ETF

iShares MSCI Philippines ETF

iShares MSCI Thailand ETF

iShares MSCI Indonesia ETF

iShares India 50 ETF

iShares MSCI India ETF

VanEck Vectors Vietnam ETF

ARK Web x.0 ETF

Direxion Daily Financial Bull 3X Shares
Direxion Daily Financial Bear 3X Shares
Defiance Next Gen Connectivity ETF

SPDR Gold Shares

iShares Global Clean Energy ETF

ETFMG Prime Mobile Payments ETF

Direxion Daily S&P Biotech Bull 3X Shares
ProShares Invesco WilderHill Clean Energy ETF
ProShares Ultra QQQ

ProShares UltraShort Bloomberg Crude Oil
ProShares UltraPro Short S&P 500

The Cannabis ETF

Direxion Daily Small Cap Bull 3X Shares
Direxion Daily Small Cap Bear 3X Shares
ProShares Ultra Bloomberg Crude Oil
ProShares Ultra VIX Short-Term Futures ETF
Vanguard Health Care Index Fund ETF Shares
ProShares VIX Short-Term Futures ETF

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Health Care ETF
SP Funds S&P 500 Sharia Industry Exclusions ETF
Vanguard S&P 500 ETF

Roundhill Ball Metaverse ETF

TRADING HOURS (CET)
09:00 - 17:30
Margin up to
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%



